Ordering Information
Part Number Magnetic Card Integrated Circuit Card Shutter
V2AF-01 Tracks 1,2 and 3 No No
V2AF-04 Track 2 No No
V2AF-06 Tracks 1 and 2 No No
V2AF-07 Tracks 2 and 3 No No
V2AF-00JP None Yes Yes
V2AF-01JP Tracks 1,2 and 3 Yes Yes
V2AF-04JP Track 2 Yes Yes
V2AF-06JP Tracks 1 and 2 Yes Yes
V2AF-07JP Tracks 2 and 3 Yes Yes
V2AFMotor Driven Hybrid Card Reader
Part Number V2AF
Recommended card type Magnetic card: ISO 7810-7813
Number of tracks One, two or three tracks